HOFFER TRIATHLON ENERGY LIDZBARK WELSKI 2016

Organizator:
Data:
Dystans:
Miejscowos¢:

ENERGY EVENTS/OSIR w Libdzarku Welskim

03.07.2016
1/41m
LIDZBARK WELSKI

M-ce Nr zaw.

© ©® N O U A W N R

B B B W W W W WW WW W W NNNRNNDNNNNNNNRRBRRB R B R R R B
N P © © ®© N & 01 & W N B © © ® N O 1 & W N B O W ® N O 11l B W N B O

239
263
206
275
210
273
208
260
222
246
235
214
274
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217
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218
215
249
213
267
204
200
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277
238
212
247
237
280
230
242
201
233
231
254
258
226
228
240
216
234

Nazwisko Imie

PRZYBYSZ MICHAL
ZIELINSKI EUKASZ
KSIAZEK GRZEGORZ
ZALEWSKI KAROL
KEDZIORA DARIUSZ
NIEDZWIADEK JAKUB
NIEMCZUK KAMIL

CHIRK ROBERT

SLESICKI RAFAL
SYPNIEWSKA-LEWANDOWSKA ALEKSA
MALEK MICHAL
TUROWIEC ADAM

KALISZ ANDRZE)
JEDRZEJEWSKI DANIEL
GORALSKA ALEKSANDRA
SOBCZAK MARCIN
GAJEWSKI SEBASTIAN
SLIWINSKI ARTUR
HALSKA ANIA
PRUCHNIEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
KARWACKI PAWEL
RYDLEWSKI KAMIL
IDZIAK MARCIN
NIEMCZUK WALDEMAR
KOWALKOWSKI MARIUSZ
SOBIECH TOMASZ
DUDANIEC-TARKOWSKA AGNIESZKA
MARUT RADOSEAW
SZARMACHER SEBASTIAN
SIECINSKI LESZEK
ZAKRZEWSKA EWA
BRESKI JAREK

RZEPKA ANDRZEJ
CZARNECKI PAWEL
BARTKOWSKI MAREK
SIWCZUK ALEKSANDRA
SZARMACHER ARTUR
KURZYNSKI KRYSTIAN
CEMPURA LECH

ZUBEREK PIOTR
WEGLARZ MAREK
BAREWSKI BOGDAN

Opracowanie: Tomasz Zwiejski
tomek.zwiejski@sts-timing.pl

Miejscowosé

WARSZAWA
BOZENKOWO
DZIALDOWO
RUMIA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
OLSZTYN
BYTOW
GDANSK
SOPOT
ZGtOBICE
POZNAN
CHEEMZA
STAROGARD GDANSKI
OLSZTYN
ZO0tEDOWO
ZYRARDOW
BRODNICA
CIESZYN
STROZA
ZIELONKA

OLSZTYN
DZIALDOWO
OLSZTYN
GDANSK
CIECHANOW
DZIALDOWO

WARSZAWA
CIECHANOW
WIELKI GEEBOCZEK
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
DZIALDOWO
GDYNIA
POZNAN
POZNAN
SUCHY DWOR
WARSZAWA

Klub

WARSAW MASTERS TEAM
ATOS BYDGOSZCZ

CITYZEN_

TRIWAWA/NIEDZWIADKI RUNNING TEAM
FIZJOTERAPIA MATEUSZ DERLECKI

OSTRE TEAM
TRIDEA TEAM

UAM TRIATHLON POZNAN
TRIATHLON TEAM CIESIELSKI
TRI STAROGARD GDANSKI
PLUSKI

TRISPACE

NIE MA

MUKL

OLZA CIESZYN

LUBOWIDZ

SOLANO

HOFFER IWOMAR

ATM GDANSK
TYGODNIK CIECHANOWSKI

LABOSPORT
BRODNICA BIEGA

YOLO

ARYPOLSKA
UBEZPIECZENIA-GDYNIA.PL
POSNANIA POZNAN

KB MANIAC

NIE

Kraj Rok
rodz.

Polska 1982
Polska 1986
Polska 1991
Polska 1979
Polska 1983
Polska 1993
Polska 1984
Polska 1974
Polska 1986
Polska 1984
Polska 1985
Polska 1975
Polska 1964
Polska 1975
Polska 1977
Polska 1975
Polska 1980
Polska 1982
1984

Polska 1976
Polska 1980
Polska 1975
Polska 1979
Polska 1962
Polska 1976
Polska 1978
Polska 1984
Polska 1983
Polska 1983
Polska 1963
Polska 1978
Polska 1965
Polska 1974
Polska 1989
Polska 1972
Polska 1981
Polska 1986
Polska 1976
Polska 1975
Polska 1971
Polska 1969
Polska 1954
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Kat wiek.
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Plywanie

00:16:00 (2)

00:17:26 (11)
00:16:20 (6)

00:17:29 (12)
00:16:40 (7)

00:15:55 (1)

00:17:16 (9)

00:18:09 (16)
00:18:10 (17)
00:16:03 (4)

00:16:07 (5)

00:16:02 (3)

00:19:09 (24)
00:20:29 (37)
00:17:33 (13)
00:20:04 (33)
00:17:35 (14)
00:18:26 (20)
00:18:21 (19)
00:21:35 (43)
00:22:19 (48)
00:21:02 (41)
00:21:55 (46)
00:19:33 (27)
00:20:20 (34)
00:21:41 (44)
00:17:16 (10)
00:20:21 (35)
00:19:10 (25)
00:22:39 (53)
00:17:35 (15)
00:20:28 (36)
00:24:23 (60)
00:17:13 (8)

00:22:20 (49)
00:18:19 (18)
00:18:54 (21)
00:22:46 (55)
00:19:47 (30)
00:19:46 (29)
00:22:43 (54)
00:25:40 (63)

T1

00:01:45
00:01:44
00:02:15
00:01:44
00:02:18
00:01:28
00:01:30
00:01:32
00:01:29
00:01:34
00:02:17
00:02:04
00:01:52
00:02:08
00:02:03
00:01:29
00:02:02
00:01:51
00:02:00
00:02:13
00:02:01
00:02:21
00:02:34
00:02:35
00:02:24
00:03:10
00:01:52
00:03:25
00:02:24
00:02:45
00:01:41
00:02:01
00:02:48
00:03:11
00:02:10
00:02:03
00:01:52
00:03:38
00:02:13
00:03:26
00:02:53
00:03:19

Rower

01:08:08 (1)
01:12:48 (2)
01:16:01 (6)
01:15:50 (5)
01:15:02 (4)
01:18:17 (9)
01:18:51 (12)
01:18:10 (8)
01:18:48 (11)
01:20:07 (14)
01:15:01 (3)
01:17:59 (7)

01:22:24 (20)

01:21:54 (17)
01:26:25 (28)
01:23:55 (22)
01:28:38 (37)
01:21:24 (15)
01:23:01 (21)
01:24:40 (24)
01:25:43 (25)
01:26:55 (30)
01:24:06 (23)
01:25:44 (26)
01:29:47 (40)
01:27:39 (34)
01:27:22 (32)
01:22:18 (19)
01:31:14 (44)
01:21:33 (16)
01:26:43 (29)
01:32:26 (50)
01:28:18 (36)
01:31:28 (45)
01:28:43 (38)
01:19:01 (13)
01:27:01 (31)
01:31:40 (47)
01:25:45 (27)
01:31:57 (48)

T2

00:01:41
00:01:03
00:00:52
00:01:49
00:01:09
00:01:17
00:01:04
00:01:20
00:00:50
00:01:14
00:01:34
00:01:19

00:01:16

00:01:52
00:01:29
00:00:57
00:01:21
00:01:01
00:01:41
00:01:47
00:01:10
00:01:37
00:01:45
00:01:02
00:01:24
00:01:32
00:01:33
00:02:09
00:01:14
00:01:49
00:01:37
00:00:55
00:02:16
00:01:12
00:02:05
00:02:02
00:01:50
00:01:42
00:02:23
00:01:29

Bieg

00:40:46 (2)
00:43:05 (7)
00:41:33 (3)
00:40:43 (1)
00:44:26 (10)
00:43:32 (8)
00:42:37 (4)
00:42:40 (5)
00:42:41 (6)
00:44:09 (9)
00:48:19 (26)
00:46:03 (14)

00:46:23 (16)

00:48:06 (21)
00:45:57 (13)
00:48:31 (27)
00:45:55 (12)
00:50:09 (32)
00:48:14 (23)
00:47:26 (18)
00:46:11 (15)
00:48:06 (20)
00:50:48 (35)
00:48:18 (25)
00:50:30 (33)
00:48:07 (22)
00:51:19 (37)
00:52:05 (40)
00:50:46 (34)
00:57:30 (56)
00:48:17 (24)
00:50:09 (31)
00:49:26 (28)
00:51:38 (38)
00:53:45 (43)
00:58:18 (58)
00:55:25 (47)
00:50:06 (30)
00:53:34 (42)
00:45:13 (11)
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Wynik

02:08:20
02:16:06
02:17:01
02:17:35
02:19:35
02:20:29
02:21:18
02:21:51
02:21:58
02:23:07
02:23:18
02:23:27
02:31:15
02:32:40
02:32:46
02:33:25
02:33:28
02:33:40
02:36:15
02:36:22
02:37:16
02:37:16
02:37:33
02:38:46
02:39:23
02:39:55
02:40:49
02:41:04
02:41:48
02:41:56
02:42:30
02:43:21
02:43:48
02:43:54
02:44:30
02:44:40
02:45:19
02:45:45
02:46:16
02:46:40
02:47:18
02:47:38
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LIDZBARK WELSKI

M-ce Nr zaw.
43 232
44 250
45 245
46 203
47 262
48 255
49 259
50 248
51 268
52 257
53 224
54 223
55 205
56 243
57 276
58 221
59 278
60 279
61 227
62 252
63 266
64 271
65 269
66 272
67 244
68 256

Opracowanie: Tomasz Zwiejski

Nazwisko Imie

STRZESNIEWSKI MAREK
NOWAK ANDRZEJ
KULKA SERGIUSZ
GARDZIEJCZYK DANIEL
WEODARCZAK AGATA
CISOWSKI MACIEJ
GORSKI KRZYSZTOF
STRZELECKI ADAM
RESPONDEK WOJCIECH
NARUSZEWICZ tUKASZ
CISKOWSKI WALDEMAR
ZAWALSKA MAGDA
GAJKOWSKI DARIUSZ
ANTCZAK AGNIESZKA
WOJDA DOROTA
OLSZEWSKI LtUKASZ

NORKOWSKA MAGDALENA

NORKOWSKI MARIUSZ
ZIELINSKI HENRYK
SAWICKA IWONA
LISOWSKI PRZEMEK
PALYSA MAREK
KOSCIESZA PATRYCIA
PALYSA JOANNA
MAKSIMIUK JAROSLAW
MIASOJEDOW BOZENA

tomek.zwiejski@sts-timing.pl

Miejscowosé

PIASECZNO
MEAWA
LESZNOWOLA
BIALYSTOK
BYDGOSZCZ
RADOM
GORZNO
WEOCLAWEK
GDYNIA
GIZYCKO
GDYNIA
GDANSK
RZECZKOWO
[7es74
GDANSK
DZIALDOWO

KWIDZYN
GDANSK

OLSZTYN

DAWIDY BANKOWE
OLSZTYN

DAWIDY BANKOWE
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

Klub

IMPACT/AT TEAM
TEMPO MtAWA

TRISPACE

GORZNO BIEGA

WEGO TEAM

COMPLEXSPORTS

AKADEMIA PLYWANIA NIEGOCIN

OSTRE TEAM

COMPLEXSPORTS TRIATHLON TEAM

DEGEST
TRIBLONDPLAIT
TRINEGU
TRINEGU
TRINEGU
TRINEGU

AKS POLONIA WARSZAWA

Kraj Rok
rodz.

Polska 1957
Polska 1961
Polska 1980
Polska 1983
Polska 1992
Polska 1970
Polska 1987
Polska 1978
Polska 1973
Polska 1988
Polska 1955
Polska 1984
Polska 1975
Polska 1976
Polska 1970
Polska 1977
Polska 1965
Polska 1963
Polska 1952
Polska 1982
Polska 1976
Polska 1974
Polska 1994
Polska 1978
Polska 1987
Polska 1954
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Kat wiek.

M4
M4
M2
M2
K1
M3
M1
M2
M3
M1
M5
K2
M3
K3
K3
M2
K4
M4
M5
K2
M3
M3
K1
K2
M1
K5
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Plywanie

00:23:28 (57)
00:22:27 (50)
00:19:31 (26)
00:20:50 (40)
00:19:38 (28)
00:24:07 (59)
00:22:37 (52)
00:19:07 (23)
00:20:37 (39)
00:19:02 (22)
00:20:31 (38)
00:21:51 (45)
00:23:50 (58)
00:22:36 (51)
00:25:49 (64)
00:21:58 (47)
00:24:33 (61)
00:28:04 (67)
00:26:12 (66)
00:22:55 (56)
00:26:02 (65)
00:19:54 (31)
00:19:54 (32)

00:21:19 (42)
00:25:12 (62)

T1

00:02:40
00:02:55
00:03:38
00:02:47
00:02:02
00:03:43
00:01:34
00:03:11
00:02:38
00:02:37
00:03:10
00:02:31
00:04:28
00:05:48
00:02:52
00:02:45
00:03:41
00:03:06
00:02:45
00:03:28
00:02:26
00:02:47
00:02:40

00:04:25
00:04:09

Rower

01:28:12 (35)
01:29:03 (39)
01:27:24 (33)
01:29:52 (41)
01:38:29 (59)
01:34:27 (51)
01:31:38 (46)
01:30:26 (43)
01:35:24 (52)
01:35:27 (53)
01:30:07 (42)
01:35:43 (54)
01:38:12 (58)
01:40:47 (61)
01:32:16 (49)
01:37:48 (57)
01:36:00 (55)
01:38:59 (60)
01:45:56 (63)
01:37:44 (56)
01:43:32 (62)
01:49:57 (64)
01:50:06 (66)
01:49:58 (65)
01:51:07 (67)
01:53:24 (68)

T2

00:02:24
00:01:21
00:02:08
00:02:29
00:01:37
00:02:01
00:01:27
00:01:48
00:01:51
00:01:43
00:01:48
00:01:33
00:02:32
00:05:19
00:02:09
00:02:11
00:02:28
00:02:07
00:01:49
00:02:05
00:02:13
00:05:32
00:05:31
00:05:46
00:03:09
00:02:21

Bieg

00:51:10 (36)
00:53:18 (41)
00:57:15 (55)
00:54:24 (45)
00:49:55 (29)
00:47:26 (19)
00:54:45 (46)
00:59:39 (61)
00:53:56 (44)
00:56:07 (49)
01:00:43 (63)
00:56:33 (51)
00:51:39 (39)
00:46:53 (17)
00:58:51 (60)
01:01:16 (65)
00:59:53 (62)
00:58:48 (59)
00:56:11 (50)
01:06:56 (66)
01:00:57 (64)
00:57:00 (54)
00:56:59 (53)
00:56:52 (52)
00:57:56 (57)
00:55:54 (48)

Wynik

02:47:54
02:49:04
02:49:56
02:50:22
02:51:41
02:51:44
02:52:01
02:54:11
02:54:26
02:54:56
02:56:19
02:58:11
03:00:41
03:01:23
03:01:57
03:05:58
03:06:35
03:11:04
03:12:53
03:13:08
03:15:10
03:15:10
03:15:10
03:15:12
03:17:56
03:21:00
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39
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42
43
44
45
46

47
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53

10

11

12

13

14

15
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